L

THE
CRAVEN
HEIFER

SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

HALLOUMI FRIES
Mango chilli dip, tomato salsa (V)

KING PRAWN COCKTAIL
Red pesto marie rose, lettuce, lemon gel & artisan bread

VEG TACO

Falafel, pickled red onions, coriander pea puree

& feta style cheese (VE)

ADD BEEF FILLET £2.50 - ADD LAMB RUMP £2.50

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CHILLI & COCONUT SOUP
Artisan bread roll (VE)

MEATBALLS
Marinara sauce, mozzarella & garlic flatbread

MAINS

SUNDAY ROAST

beef, ham, chicken, pork or nut-less roast, mashed potatoes,
roast potatoes, stuffing, carrot & swede mash,

Yorkshire pudding, gravy, seasonal vegetables (VEO)

CRAVEN HEIFER PIE
Hand-cut chips, peas & homemade gravy

JALFREZI

Halloumi, asparagus & chickpea jalfrezi,

basmati rice & naan bread (VE)

ADD CHICKEN £2.50 ADD BEEF FILLET £2.50
ADD LAMB RUMP £2.50

LAMB PIE
Hand-cut chips, minted mushy peas & homemade gravy

VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA
Garlic flatbread, honey garlic & coriander dressed salad (V)

CONFIT OF GAME
Herb crushed new potatoes, courgette & green beans, onion jus

SIDES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

SEA SALTED FRIES

HAND-CUT CHIPS

STEAMED VEGETABLES (V)

BUTTERED TENDER-STEM BROCCOLI (V)
BUBBLE & SQUEAK MASH (V)

DUCK FAT ROAST POTATOES

£8.50

£10.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.00

£17.00

£17.00

£15.50

£18.00

£16.00

£18.50

£6.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.95
£3.95



SUNDAY MENU

CHILDREN’S MENU

SUNDAY ROAST £9.00
CHICKPEA JALFREZI & RICE (VE) £8.00
CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES £8.00
FISH & FRIES £8.00
CRAVEN HEIFER PIE & FRIES £8.00

VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA & GARLIC BREAD (V) £8.00

ITALIAN CHICKEN & FRIES £9.00

DESSERTS
TH 7 A C £8.50
FTER EIGHT HEESECAKE .
C RAV E N white chocolate ice cream
;“% H EIFER STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.50

Banoffee ice cream

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £8.50
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce

COOKIE DOUGH £8.50
Topped with sauces & trio of ice cream

TOFFEE APPLE CRUMBLE £7.50
Biscoff crumb, caramel swirl ice cream (VE)

ICE CREAM SUNDAE £7.50
Topped with sundae sauces & brownie bits

CHEESE PLATE £9.50
Westcomb cheddar, blue cheese & wensleydale,
tomato chutney, whipped butter & crackers

VO - vegetarian option available, VE - vegan, VEO - vegan option available,
GF - gluten free, GFO - gluten free option, N - nuts

Please inform our staff off any food allergies or intolerances when ordering.
We handle all allergens including nuts, nut oils/derivatives and gluten in our
kitchen and cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free meal.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables,

100% of which goes directly to our hard-working team.



