SUNDAY MENU

Bubble & squeak mash (V)

DUCK FAT ROAST POTATOES

STARTERS	
HALLOUMI FRIES Mango chilli dip, tomato salsa (V)	£8.50
KING PRAWN COCKTAIL Red pesto marie rose, lettuce, lemon gel & artisan bread	£10.50
VEG TACO Falafel, pickled red onions, coriander pea puree & feta style cheese (VE) ADD BEEF FILLET £2.50 - ADD LAMB RUMP £2.50	£7.50
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CHILLI & COCONUT SOUP Artisan bread roll (VE)	£7.50
MEATBALLS Marinara sauce, mozzarella & garlic flatbread	£9.00
MAINS	
SUNDAY ROAST beef, ham, chicken, pork or nut-less roast, mashed potatoes, roast potatoes, stuffing, carrot & swede mash, Yorkshire pudding, gravy, seasonal vegetables (VEO)	£17.00
CRAVEN HEIFER PIE Hand-cut chips, peas & homemade gravy	£17.00
JALFREZI Halloumi, asparagus & chickpea jalfrezi, basmati rice & naan bread (VE) ADD CHICKEN £2.50 ADD BEEF FILLET £2.50 ADD LAMB RUMP £2.50	£15.50
LAMB PIE Hand-cut chips, minted mushy peas & homemade gravy	£18.00
VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA Garlic flatbread, honey garlic & coriander dressed salad (V)	£16.00
CONFIT OF GAME Herb crushed new potatoes, courgette & green beans, onion jus	£18.50
SIDES	
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)	£6.50
SEA SALTED FRIES	£3.50
HAND-CUT CHIPS	£3.50
STEAMED VEGETABLES (V)	£4.50
BUTTERED TENDER-STEM BROCCOLI (V)	£5.50
	C 4 OF

£4.95 £3.95



SUNDAY MENU



HEIFER

<u>CHI</u>	LDRE	N'S	MENU

SUNDAY ROAST	£9.00
CHICKPEA JALFREZI & RICE (VE)	£8.00
CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES	£8.00
FISH & FRIES	£8.00
CRAVEN HEIFER PIE & FRIES	£8.00
$\textbf{Vegetable moussaka \& garlic bread} \ (V)$	£8.00
ITALIAN CHICKEN & FRIES	£9.00

DESSERTS

AFTER EIGHT CHEESECAKE white chocolate ice cream	£8.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Banoffee ice cream	£7.50
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	£8.50
COOKIE DOUGH Topped with sauces & trio of ice cream	£8.50
TOFFEE APPLE CRUMBLE Biscoff crumb, caramel swirl ice cream (VE)	£7.50
ICE CREAM SUNDAE Topped with sundae sauces & brownie bits	£7.50
CHESE PLATE Westcomb cheddar, blue cheese & wensleydale,	£9.50

VO - vegetarian option available, VE - vegan, VEO - vegan option available, GF - gluten free, GFO - gluten free option, N - nuts

Please inform our staff off any food allergies or intolerances when ordering. We handle all allergens including nuts, nut oils/derivatives and gluten in our kitchen and cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free meal.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables, 100% of which goes directly to our hard-working team.

tomato chutney, whipped butter & crackers